Charges the following
GOAL ZERO Sherpa 50
GOAL ZERO Sherpa 100
GOAL ZERO Yeti 150
GOAL ZERO Yeti 400
GOAL ZERO Yeti 1400
Solar Panel

Rated Power

Open Circuit Voltage
Cell Type

Ports
Anderson Powerpole

GOAL ZERO

BOULDER

BRIEFCASE

Two Boulder 100 Solar Panels (200 watts total) in an easy-to-carry briefcase
form. Includes integrated kickstands, as well as a handle and protective

Approx. Charge time
3hrs

3hrs

3-6hrs

4-8hrs

14-28hrs

200W
18-22V
Monocrystalline

14-22V, up to 14A (200W max)

() GOALZERO

canvas bag for easy carrying.

General

Weight

Dimensions (folded)
Dimensions (unfolded)
Certs

Warranty

POWER. ANYTHING. ANYWHERE.

42 bs (19 kg)

400x26.75x3.5in(101.6 x 70.0x 8.9 cm)
400x535x1.75in(101.6 x 140 x 4.4 cm)
12 months




