

Two Boulder 100 Solar Panels (200 watts total) in an easy-to-carry briefcase form. Includes integrated kickstands, as well as a handle and protective canvas bag for easy carrying.



Charges the following	Approx. Charge time
GOAL ZERO Sherpa 50	3 hrs
GOAL ZERO Sherpa 100	3 hrs
GOAL ZERO Yeti 150	3-6 hrs
GOAL ZERO Yeti 400	4-8 hrs
GOAL ZERO Yeti 1400	14-28 hrs
Solar Panel	
Rated Power	200W
Open Circuit Voltage	18-22V
Cell Type	Monocrystalline
Ports	
Anderson Powerpole	14-22V, up to 14A (200W max)

General	
Weight	42 lbs (19 kg)
Dimensions (folded)	40.0 x 26.75 x 3.5 in (101.6 x 70.0 x 8.9 cm)
Dimensions (unfolded)	40.0 x 53.5 x 1.75 in (101.6 x 140 x 4.4 cm)
Certs	. <u></u>
Warranty	12 months



## POWER. ANYTHING. ANYWHERE.